
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1423 Name: Amendments to Agreements with Community
Medical Centers and University Faculty Associates,
Inc

In control: Public Health

On agenda: Final action:11/14/2017 11/14/2017

Enactment date: Agreement No. 14-676-1, Agreement No. 14-677-1Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute Amendment I to Agreement No. 14-676 with
Community Medical Centers, to extend the term of the existing agreement to provide care to eligible
Medically Indigent Services Program (MISP) patients by one year from December 1, 2017 to
November 30, 2018, with an optional 12-month extension and no increase in the maximum of
$11,543,197; and, Amendment I to Agreement No. 14-677 with University Faculty Associates, Inc., to
extend the term of the existing agreement to provide medical services to eligible MISP patients by one
year from December 1, 2017 to November 30, 2018, with an optional 12-month extension and no
increase in the maximum of $3,847,732

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-14-676-1 with CMC, 3. Agreement A-14-677-1 with UFA

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Conducted HearingsBoard of Supervisors11/14/2017 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

